PORTWEST

MV120 - Hi-Vis Class D Visitor Vest
Collection: Vests

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 120g

Outer Carton: 50

Product information

Hi-Vis Day vest with lightweight cool fabric. Large double strength touch
fastener. Perfect for a hi vis layer during the day."VISITOR" print on centre
back.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and
constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards.
Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will
not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D
AS 4602.1:2024 Class D
AS/NZS 1906.4 AS/NZS 1906.4

Features
- Lightweight and comfortable

- Touch tape closure for easy access
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Test House
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MV1200RRS
MV1200RRM
MV1200RRL
MV1200RRXL
MV1200RRXXL
MV1200RRXXXL
MV1200RR4XL
MV1200RR5XL

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0301
0.0301
0.0301
0.0301
0.0301
0.0301
0.0301
0.0301

EAN13

9343758041675
9343758041682
9343758041699
9343758041705
9343758041712
9343758041729
9343758041736
9343758041743

GTIN/DUN14

15036146916488
15036146916471
15036146916464
15036146916495
15036146916501
15036146916518
15036146916440
15036146916457
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